FIBT & MIBT
Fiber Optic 1310 nm Transmitters
Rev: 070814
The FIBT/MIBT Series of Fiber Optic broadband CATV transmitters provides a robust system for transferring both
analog and digital CATV channels over single-mode optical fiber. The transmitters have an expanded  RF bandwidth
to 1000 MHz. Typical applications are transferring analog channels from 50 to 550 MHz plus CATV QAM channels
between 550 and 1000 MHz.
The FIBT transmitters are EIA 19” wide rack mountable with a height of 1.75”. The MIBT transmitters utilize the

• LED’s for quick assessment of RF Input, laser and cooler status
• Status/Alarm jack on rear panel for monitoring 5 key parameters
Ordering Information
Model Stock # Description
FIBT-S3A-106 7403C 6 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +6 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-108 7403C 8 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +8 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-110 7404C 10 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +10 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-112 7404C 12 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +12 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-114 7404C 14 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +14 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-106 7410B 6 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +6 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-108 7410B 8 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +8 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-110 7410B 10 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +10 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-112 7410B 12 Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 1000 MHz, 1310 nm, +12 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector